cockerham sands

JLIDAY PARK

Winter Opening Times
Reception & Shop

Monday 15 December to Thursday 1
January 2026

Monday 15 December 9am — 5pm

Tuesday 16 December 9am — 5pm

Wednesday 17 December 9am — 4pm

Thursday 18 December 9am — 4pm

Friday 19 December |  9am - 5pm

Saturday 20 December 9am — 5pm

Sunday 21 December 9am — 5pm

Cockerham Sands Holiday Park, Moss Lane, Cockerham, Lancaster LA2 0BB
Call: 01524 751387 | www.pure-leisure.co.uk




cockerham sands

HOLIDAY PARK

Winter Opening Times
Reception & Shop
Monday 15 December to Thursday 1
January 2026

Monday 22 December 9am — 5pm

Tuesday 23 December 9am — 5pm

Wednesday 24 December 9am — 4pm

Thursday 25 December CLOSED

Friday 26 December CLOSED

Saturday 27 December 10am — 4pm

Sunday 28 December 10am — 4pm

Cockerham Sands Holiday Park, Moss Lane, Cockerham, Lancaster LA2 0BB
Call: 01524 751387 | www.pure-leisure.co.uk




cockerham sands

{OLIDAY PARK

Winter Opening Times
Reception & Shop

Monday 15 December to Thursday 1
January 2026

Monday 29 December 9am — 5pm

Tuesday 30 December 9am — 5pm

Wednesday 31 December 9am — 4pm

Thursday 1 January 2026 CLOSED

Cockerham Sands Holiday Park, Moss Lane, Cockerham, Lancaster LA2 0BB
Call: 01524 751387 | www.pure-leisure.co.uk




